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Orange Cup 2017
Eindhoven, 2- - 3-12-2017

Event 14 Men, 100m manikin carry with fins 2002 and older
3-12-2017 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pnt
Senioren
1. Andrea Vittorio PIRODDI 92 ltaly 45.48
2. Matt DAVIS 97  Australia 46.67
3. Sam BELL 92  Australia 46.77
4. Andrea NICIARELLI 92  ltaly 47.32
5. Jake SMITH 97  Australia 47.44
6. Tim BRANG 97  Germany 47.57
7. Andrew TREMBATH 96 New Zealand 47.64
8. Maximilian ULRICH 97 DLRG Luckenwalde 47.85
9. Javier CATALA LLINARES 89  Spain 48.02
10. Sergio CALDERON GONZALVEZ 94  Spain 48.60
11. Michele SANTORO 91  Pol. Delfinia 49.01
12. Tom MONTGOMERY 98 Australia 49.12
13. Adam SIMPSON 93 New Zealand 49.33
14. Tim SCHOFIELD 91  Australia 49.80
15. Ruben van ERK 96 RB Dordrecht 50.41
16. Mattia PONZIANI 96 ltaly 50.95
17. Carl-Anton DALLJO 98 Germany 51.04
18. Martin MAGNUSSON 95 Sweden 51.10
19. Daniele ORABONA 90 Manziana Acquatica 52.59
20. Fabian ENDE 97 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 52.70
21. Luigi MARUOTTI 97  Manziana Acquatica 52.97
22. Melvin van der MEIJ 93 RB Dordrecht 53.06
23. Jack MEERTEN 97 RB Echt 53.54
24. Jelmar HILLEBRINK 95 RB Dordrecht 53.80
25. Maximilian KUEHNE 94  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 53.92
26. Michael BATZEL 98 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 5411
27. Jakub PAWLAS 98 Silesia Rescue Team 54.29
28. Barry HAZENOOT 91 RB Dordrecht 54.35
29. Felix HOLM 96 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 54,72
30. Luuk WILLEMS 97 RB Echt 55.38
31. Lars-Erik WENGER 97 DLRG Luckenwalde 55.77
32. Marek OSINA 95 Chech Team 56.16
33. Roelof STOETZER 97 RB Gouda 56.42
34. Lars HOBUS 98 RB Heythuysen 56.44
35. Sjors PIETERMANS 91 RB Echt 56.45
36. Frederic STOCK 94  DLRG Nordrhein 56.91
37. John MEERTEN 97 RB Echt 57.62
38. Jakub PINOS 88 Chech Team 57.97
39. Bjoern HAHNE 88 DLRG Herzebrock 58.28
40. Steven DEFOIN 96 RC St-Truiden 1:00.26
41. Kevin HOBBEL 97 RB Echt 1:00.31
42. Jan CABADAJ 94  Chech Team 1:00.41
43. Christoph DUESING 97 DLRG Herzebrock 1:02.26
44. Jos NUMAN 98 RB Gouda 1:02.31
45, Nick ALINK 95 NL Defensie Lifesaving 1:02.44
46. Nathan HOLDING 98 Cork 1:03.33
47. Jonas DECKERS 97 DLRG Nordrhein 1:03.44
48. Vincent ATRES 98 RB Gouda 1:04.36
49. Tom van DAM 92 RB Gouda 1:04.99
50. Nicolas JAMBE 90 RCSTH 1:08.76
51. Patrick BOTT 94  DLRG Kusel KiXXX 1:08.87
52. Jesse DEENEN 97 RB Boxtel 1:09.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Orange Cup 2017
Eindhoven, 2- - 3-12-2017

Event 14,}Mer{: 100m manikin carry with fins, Senioren

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.

Thomas LAVOIE
Marco STANGHELLINI
Rowan WIERMANS
Jannik KELLER

Junioren

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,

Raul Marek SZPUNAR ROSA
Juan-Pierre VAN ZYL
Jose Manuel SANTANO PEREZ
Paul BORN

Daniele BOMARSI

Luigi UNGARO

Cristian BARBATI

Erik SIGGEMAN

Tristan SIGGEMANN
Milan ERASMUS
Michele MORO

Rudolf VAN GRAAN

Max STERN

Mats KAMNES
Vincenzo CHIERCHIA
Fabian THUMM

Martin SCHOFIELD

John Calvin HILMER
Tobias ROSENBERG-HANSEN
Pascal WALBRACH
Maarten VAN LAETHEM
Nicholas VAN WAASDIJK
Steffen HONOLD

Nils MUENDELEIN
Canice KLEINERT
Wiktor KIJEK

Jelle VANDERSTEEN
Luuk MEERTEN

Elliot KEY

Darren HUSPEKA

Jan SVOBODA
Vincenzo CANNAVALE
lwan HOBUS

Andrea CRESCIMBENI
Ryan COTTER
Tymoteusz SWIECAK
Tom STOHR

Robbe WILMOTS
Bastien NOEL

David MACEK

Callum HOLDING

Jack ANGUS

Lai CHEUK HO

Patrick HANNES

Caimin Philip CROWLEY
Florian MILLARD
Vincenzo TORTORA

Tim de REUVER

Mauro RICCI

YB

98
96
98
97

00
00
00
99
99
00
99
99
01
00
01
99
02
00
01
99
99
02
00
99
99
01
99
01
99
02
02
99
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
99
01
00
01
02
01
01
99
01
99
01
99
99
02

Canadian Team
Manziana Acquatica
RB Nederweert
DLRG Kusel KiXXX

Spain

South African

Spain

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
Manziana Acquatica

Pol. Delfinia

Italy

Germany

DLRG Verl

South African

Manziana Acquatica
South African

DLRG Luckenwalde

NLS Romerike

Gym Sportmania

DLRG Nordrhein

RLSS UK

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
NLS Romerike

DLRG Luckenwalde

RC Asse

RC St-Truiden

DLRG Herzebrock

DLRG Nordrhein

DLRG Luckenwalde
Silesia Rescue Team

RC St-Truiden

RB Heythuysen

RLSS UK

Canadian Team

Chech Team

Gym Sportmania

RB Heythuysen
Manziana Acquatica

Cork

Silesia Rescue Team
DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
RC Asse

RC STH

Chech Team

Cork

RLSS UK

Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun
DLRG Nordrhein

Cork

Les Dauphins Durbuysiens
Gym Sportmania

RB Oss

Manziana Acquatica

Time Pnt

1:13.64
1:14.59
1:20.42
1:22.75

50.14
50.26
50.37
50.70
50.77
50.90
51.12
51.15
51.37
51.83
52.70
52.73
52.86
52.88
53.08
53.52
53.67
54.83
54.85
54.88
55.47
55.52
56.68
56.68
56.76
56.93
57.10
57.11
57.55
57.76
57.96
58.14
58.37
58.79
58.93
59.03
59.18
59.26
59.36
59.67
1:00.01
1:00.17
1:00.29
1:00.58
1:00.94
1:01.02
1:01.16
1:01.46
1:01.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Orange Cup 2017

Eindhoven, 2- - 3-12-2017

Event 14, }Boyg, 100m manikin carry with fins, Junioren

Rank

50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

DSQ

DSQ

Henrik REISS

Jack FIELD

Jarret PLANTE

Marco SCHULTZ

Nip YING CHUN
Giuseppe MARINELLI
Sem RUSSCHEN
Michal LHOTKA

Jop VERHOEF

Arne WULF

Yau CHUN HIN

lan DEBIE

Fabian REHBOGEN
Marijn in 't VELD
Ludovico VITIELLO
Braeden LEGGE
Giovanni SICIGNANO
Ng PING NAM

Bas van den AKKER
Calvin van HELVOIRT
Guido BRINK

Joseph HUNTLEY
Shane CROWLEY
Ollie PARKES

Jur BANGMA

Tom van den AKKER
Sammy FEYS

Rob VERSTRAETEN
Thijs den BREEJEN
Stef BRUSSELERS
Jaden van HOUTEM
Lukas EXNER-BROWN
August HENRIKSEN
Marijn SMETS
Jeroen van GELLEKOM

YB

01
02
01
00
01
02
99
00
02
02
00
02
00
00
02
01
00
99
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
00
02
02
00
02
01
00
02
99

DLRG Ennigerloh e.V.

RLSS UK

Canadian Team

DLRG Kusel KiXXX

Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun
Gym Sportmania

RB Dordrecht

Chech Team

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Luckenwalde

Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun
RB Echt

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
RB Dordrecht

Gym Sportmania

Canadian Team

Gym Sportmania

Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun
RB Echt

RB Rosmalen

RB Dordrecht

RLSS UK

Cork

RLSS UK

RB Delft

RB Echt

RC Flanders Coast Lifesaving Team
RB Echt

RB Dordrecht

RB Boxtel

RB Echt

DLRG Kusel KiXXX

Starfish SLC

RB Delft

RB Heythuysen

19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique as described in 3.3 Manikins

Rylun ALBERG-MOORE

01

Canadian Team

Time Pnt

1:01.84
1:02.29
1:02.67
1:02.70
1:03.10
1:03.29
1:04.27
1:04.38
1:04.82
1:05.37
1:05.56
1:05.82
1:06.27
1:06.61
1:06.69
1:07.26
1:07.59
1:07.81
1:07.85
1:08.10
1:08.10
1:09.29
1:10.45
1:10.70
1:13.60
1:13.84
1:13.86
1:14.36
1:15.07
1:16.16
1:20.11
1:26.61
1:29.87
1:31.94

55.73

1:04.38

10 - All competitors who start before the starting signal has been given shall be disqualified.

YOB 1978 - 1987

©oNoOr~WNE

Mario KNUEPPE
Daniel SCHUESSLER
Stefan van de RIET
Timo TABAK

Pieter van LUIJTELAAR
Vincent van der MEER
Idwer STEENSTRA
Ryan SHINN

Erik HOPMAN

83
84
84
82
83
79
85

80
82

DLRG Herzebrock

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
RB Weert

RB Weert

RB Boxtel

RB Delft

RB Amersfoort

RB Amersfoort

RB Amersfoort

59.76
1:01.61
1:03.91
1:08.67
1:09.01
1:09.11
1:15.60
1:18.47
1:41.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Orange Cup 2017
Eindhoven, 2- - 3-12-2017

Event 14, }MenL: 100m manikin carry with fins

YOB 1968 - 1977

lan HOLDING

©CoNoOA~WNE

1967 and older
Jan BRINK

Erik van DAALEN
Henning BOELTZIG

Piet PRAET

Eric PIETERMANS
. Erik de REUVER
. Justin CROWLY
9. Uwe LIESTMANN
10. Huub van KIMMENADE

1
2
3.
4. Mark FEIJEN
5
6
7
8

11. Jan LEIJTEN

12. Robert van DAM

Sven ROEMEN

Guus van de GOOR
Hans te HENNEPE
Juergen WOHLGEMUTH
Marcel in 't VELD

Jeff SCHULTZ

Dennis BEZEMER
Alex den BOEF

70
77
68
75
69
74
68
68
71

62
65
65
65
56
60
67
67
57
56

66

RB Echt
RB Echt
RB Gouda

DLRG Ennigerloh e.V.

RB Dordrecht

Vaughan Lifesaving Club

Cork
RB Dordrecht
RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht
RB Dordrecht
DLRG Celle
RB Delft

RB Dordrecht
RB Echt

RB Oss

Cork

DLRG Celle
RB Weert
RB Weert
RB Gouda

1:05.09
1:09.73
1:14.52
1:15.69
1:16.39
1:20.17
1:24.04
1:24.84
1:30.70

1:05.92
1:08.00
1:09.19
1:10.40
1:14.73
1:15.21
1:19.11
1:21.25
1:24.35
1:31.71
1:37.03
1:40.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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